
NAｸﾗｽ 決勝 2009 / 8 / 9 16:37

Weather :晴れ / 24℃ / 65％
Track :ドライ

1 18 森本秀治 ﾚｯﾄﾞｼｸﾞﾅﾙ☆EK EK4 7 15'44.802 123.744 2'12.829
2 25 本告夏彦 CTR HONDA EG6 EG6 7 15'52.070 7.268 7.268 122.799 2'14.061
3 20 ｸﾊﾞっち ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 7 15'54.273 9.471 2.203 122.516 2'14.333
4 21 金村 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 7 16'03.254 18.452 8.981 121.374 2'15.559
5 23 竹下 章太郎 HOT-RODﾊﾟﾙｻｰ HN15 7 16'21.915 37.113 18.661 119.067 2'16.912
6 28 まえごん 江口ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞEG9 EG9 7 16'35.160 50.358 13.245 117.482 2'19.366
7 36 安永 哲治 江口ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞB8 DB8 7 16'37.718 52.916 2.558 117.181 2'20.333
8 38 ﾊｾ ﾎﾞﾛﾎﾞﾛEG9 EG9 7 16'55.824 1'11.022 18.106 115.092 2'21.909
9 35 ﾁｰﾑｵﾝﾛｯｸ ｾﾙﾎﾞ CP31S 7 17'00.668 1'15.866 4.844 114.546 2'23.925

10 34 中束 章 共栄石油★築港SS EK4 7 17'05.172 1'20.370 4.504 114.043 2'21.311
11 29 甲斐 亮祐 ｼｸﾞﾅﾙ1★ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 7 17'06.073 1'21.271 0.901 113.943 2'24.041
12 30 松本 英之 へのへのもへじ★ﾛﾄﾞｽﾀ NA6C 7 17'06.584 1'21.782 0.511 113.886 2'23.976
13 32 倉富謙一郎 大山自動車★ﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗ HP10 7 17'10.534 1'25.732 3.950 113.450 2'24.182
14 53 ﾉﾌﾞﾘﾝ S13 7 17'18.427 1'33.625 7.893 112.587 2'17.617
15 31 ｽｽﾞｷ☆ﾓｸﾞﾘ ｻﾞｸﾚﾛⅡ型@root ZC31S 7 17'33.839 1'49.037 15.412 110.941 2'28.901
16 47 橋本 和人 ﾊｼﾓﾄﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ★ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 7 17'44.007 1'59.205 10.168 109.880 2'17.744
17 42 宮本 康博 OLD BOY ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ GC211 7 18'01.196 2'16.394 17.189 108.134 2'23.776
18 46 高野 貴道 ﾊｼﾓﾄR★ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE86 7 18'03.239 2'18.437 2.043 107.930 2'23.449
19 43 松本 健二 ﾋﾞｭｰﾃｨｰN2ﾄﾚﾉ AE86 7 18'04.519 2'19.717 1.280 107.802 2'23.070
20 37 今村 武史 江口ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞNA6 NA6 7 18'04.656 2'19.854 0.137 107.789 2'33.522
21 52 永添 豊治 S13 7 18'04.800 2'19.998 0.144 107.774 2'22.660
22 49 船津 良生 日東防疫GTﾜｰｸｽAE86 AE86 7 18'05.913 2'21.111 1.113 107.664 2'24.042
23 50 福島 茂和 EP82 7 18'06.721 2'21.919 0.808 107.584 2'22.829
24 48 長岡 正 ﾊﾝﾏｰ★ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE86 7 18'06.899 2'22.097 0.178 107.566 2'22.984
25 44 野地 勉 ﾉｰｼﾞｰTS KP KP61 6 16'28.215 1Lap 1Lap 101.281 2'29.291
26 33 尾崎雄一 ﾋﾞﾋﾞｵ KK3 6 16'53.064 1Lap 24.849 98.797 2'44.852
27 39 村川 努 OH-MY街道ﾚｰｻｰﾙｰﾁｪ LA33 6 17'42.296 1Lap 49.232 94.218 2'40.330
28 45 前山 晃一 OHMY街道ﾚｰｻｰﾏｰｸ2 RX41 5 15'22.532 2Laps 1Lap 90.252 2'28.967
29 41 湯口 光久 OHMY街道ﾚｰｻｰｻｰﾆｰ B110 5 17'16.039 2Laps 1'53.507 80.365 2'34.000
30 51 沢村 浩一 AE86 5 17'16.893 2Laps 0.854 80.298 3'06.797
31 93 新田英治 新田自動車★ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ+ EA21R 4 10'15.363 3Laps 1Lap 107.960 2'23.133
32 19 一村 達彦 I.F.C.ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 3 6'47.326 4Laps 1Lap 121.789 2'14.695
33 27 斉藤 賢一 えすぽS14.5桜ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ S14 2 4'59.742 5Laps 1Lap 109.366 2'27.928
34 40 稲付 信吾 ｾﾗﾃｨﾝｸﾞ用ｳﾙﾄﾗ7 FC3S 1 4'35.838 6Laps 1Lap 57.843

24 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋 NA 実験車輌 AP1 出走せず
22 小野 満 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★JMT ｲﾝﾃR DC5 出走せず

Fastest Lap

N1 2'12.829 (2 / 7) 126.677 km/h 18 森本秀治 / ﾚｯﾄﾞｼｸﾞﾅﾙ☆EK
N2 2'19.366 (6 / 7) 120.735 km/h 28 まえごん / 江口ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞEG9
N3 2'21.311 (4 / 7) 119.074 km/h 34 中束 章 / 共栄石油★築港SS
TS 2'17.617 (4 / 7) 122.270 km/h 53 ﾉﾌﾞﾘﾝ

Start Time :16:15'18    Finish Time :16:31'02.802 Entry :36    Start :34    Finish :34

Best TimeAve.
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